One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
APP CONNECTORS
Anderson Power Products (APP), is an international leader in high power interconnect solutions. In

Gray SBE80GRA16MM SBE80GRA25MM
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Yellow SBE80YEL-BK Housing SBE 80 – Yellow
Orange SBE80ORN-BK Housing SBE 80 – Orange
Red SBE80RED-BK Housing SBE 80 – Red
Gray SBE80GRA-BK Housing SBE 80 – Gray
One-stop shop
On-time delivery

Black E6389G1 E6389G2
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Yellow E6383G1 Housing SBE 160 – Yellow
Orange E6382G1 Housing SBE 160 – Orange
Red E6385G1 Housing SBE 160 – Red
Gray E6380G1 Housing SBE 160 – Gray
Blue E6381G1 Housing SBE 160 – Blue
Green E6390G1 Housing SBE 160 – Green
Black E6392G1 Housing SBE 160 – Black

Purple E6365G11 E6365G3 E6365G9 E6365G2 E6365G8 E6365G1 E6365G7 E6365G6
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Yellow E6362-BK Housing SBE320 – Yellow
Orange E6339-BK Housing SBE320 – Orange
Red E6352-BK Housing SBE320 – Red
Gray E6350-BK Housing SBE320 – Gray
Blue E6351-BK Housing SBE320 – Blue
Green E6353-BK Housing SBE320 – Green
Black E6361-BK Housing SBE320 – Black
Brown E6336-BK Housing SBE320 – Brown
Purple E6349-BK Housing SBE320 – Purple